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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Zberg Peter (2004) 20.00

+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Wiss Ivan (2004) 20.00

+ Marty Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

 
1 Solenthaler David (2004) 20.00

+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00

1 Marty Kari (2003) 20.00
+ Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 10.00
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 10.00

1 Betschart Alex (2003) 20.00
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Schuler Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 19.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Styger Alex (2003) 19.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00

1 Laimbacher Mario (2003) 19.75
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Kälin Nick (2003) 9.75

1 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 19.75
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 10.00
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75

1 b Antonini Joël (2003) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

2 Walker Jan (2004) 19.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Bürgi Simon (2003) 19.50
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Epp Elias (2003) 9.75

1 a Gisler Daniel (2003) 19.00
+ Gisler Nico (2003) 10.00
- Bucher Roman (2003) 9.00

1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 19.00
+ Oechslin Thomas (2004) 10.00
- Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.00

1 c Betschart Roger (2003) 19.00
- Müller Maik (2003) 9.00
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 a Steiner Chris (2003) 18.75
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00
- Imhof Levin (2004) 8.75

1 b Krieg Fabian (2004) 18.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
- Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.00

1 c Kälin Heiri (2003) 18.75
- Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 d Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.75
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75
- Krieg Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 18.75
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.75
+ Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 10.00

1 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 b Imhof Levin (2004) 18.50
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
- Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75

1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.75

1 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 18.50
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Oechslin Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 a Schuler Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 10.00
o Betschart Alex (2003) 8.50

1 b Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 10.00

1 c Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 18.50
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

1 Kuriger Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 a Kälin Nick (2003) 18.50
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50

1 b Imhof Micha (2003) 18.50
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 9.75
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.75

1 a Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

1 b Gisler Nico (2003) 18.50
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Epp Elias (2003) 18.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 10.00
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Marty Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 9.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.25
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Herger Nils (2003) 18.25
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

1 b Heinzer Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

1 a Epp Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 9.75
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

1 b Elmiger Matteo (2004) 18.25
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Bisig Roman (2004) 18.25
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 9.75
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 18.25
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 Müller Maik (2003) 18.00
- Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00

3 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 17.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 9.00
- Müller Maik (2003) 8.75

3 b Zollinger Philipp (2004) 17.75
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
- Herger Julian (2004) 9.00

3 c Suter Joel (2004) 17.75
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
o Kälin Heiri (2003) 8.75
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1 Herger Julian (2004) 17.75
o Bisig Roman (2004) 8.75
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.00

2 Zgraggen Remo (2003) 17.50
o Betschart Alex (2003) 8.50
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00

1 Imhof Ueli (2004) 17.50
- Kälin Heiri (2003) 9.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 17.50
o Schuler Fabian (2004) 8.75
o Kuriger Manuel (2004) 8.75

1 Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 17.25
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
- Bissig Julian (2003) 8.75

1 a Hüppin Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Kälin Nick (2003) 8.50
- Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75

1 b Bissig Julian (2003) 17.25
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
- Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 17.25
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.75
o Gisler Nico (2003) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 17.25
o Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Rico (2003) 17.25
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 17.25
o Marty Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.25
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.75
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Waldis Sven (2004) 17.00
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Oechslin Thomas (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50

1 b Oechslin Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

1 c Lattmann Marc (2003) 17.00
o Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Suter David (2007) 20.00

+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Föhn Flavio (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Colin (2009) 20.00

+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 10.00
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 20.00

+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 b Schilter Michael (2008) 20.00
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 20.00
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00

1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 20.00
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

1 b Biberstein Andrin (2007) 20.00
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 10.00

1 Arnold Tom (2007) 20.00
+ Camenzind Matthias (2007) 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 a Schuler Sven (2009) 19.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 b Schelbert Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

1 c Scheiber Noel (2007) 19.75
+ Kälin Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.50
+ Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75

1 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 19.50
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.00
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
- Heimann Diego (2007) 9.00

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 19.00
+ Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.75
+ Moser Marco (2008) 9.75
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 a Roner Roman (2007) 18.75
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00

1 b Heusser Elias (2007) 18.75
+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 10.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Camenzind Matthias (2007) 9.75
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

1 b Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 a Steiner Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50

1 Sidler Nick (2008) 18.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00
o Schilter Michael (2008) 8.50

1 b Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 10.00

1 c Meister Thomas (2008) 18.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 Lacher Lucas (2007) 18.50
+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 18.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Föhn Flavio (2008) 18.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
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1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.75
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 Arnold Janis (2008) 18.50
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.25
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.25
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Pfyl Robin (2007) 18.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 a Nauer Dominik (2007) 18.25
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

1 b Moser Marco (2008) 18.25
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75

1 Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.75
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.00

1 a Schiess Kuno (2008) 17.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Kälin Valentin (2007) 9.00

1 b Müller Roman (2009) 17.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
- Horath Adrian (2008) 9.00

1 Kälin Valentin (2007) 17.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50
- Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.00

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 17.50
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

1 Deck Ramon (2008) 17.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.00

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 17.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Deck Ramon (2008) 9.00

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 17.25
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Eberli David (2008) 17.25
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Nauer Dominik (2007) 8.75

1 Spori Noel (2009) 17.00
o Schilter Michael (2008) 8.50
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Ott Marcel (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Kälin Thomas (2009) 17.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 a Gwerder Michael (2008) 17.00
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Epp Severin (2008) 17.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.50

1 c Camenzind Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 d Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Föhn Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

1 e Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 17.00
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Steiner Severin (2001) 20.00

+ Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 10.00

 
1 von Euw Lukas (2002) 19.75

+ Jauch Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.75

 
1 Suter Bruno (2002) 19.75

+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 19.75
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 19.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75
+ Husmann Jerome (2002) 10.00

1 Föhn Christian (2002) 19.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

1 Suter Michael (2002) 18.75
- Husmann Jerome (2002) 9.00
+ Betschart Xaver (2002) 9.75

1 a Steiner Lukas (2002) 18.75
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.75
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 10.00

1 b Stadler Mike (2002) 18.75
+ Betschart Xaver (2002) 10.00
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Hänni Marc (2001) 18.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75
+ Jauch Marco (2002) 10.00

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Züger Sebastian (2002) 18.25
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Zberg Kilian (2002) 18.25
+ Züger Sebastian (2002) 9.75
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Roner Remo (2002) 18.25
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 9.75
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 18.25
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 18.25
+ Reichlin Reto (2002) 9.75
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Husmann Jerome (2002) 17.50
- Suter Michael (2002) 9.00
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 17.25
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
- Reichlin Reto (2002) 8.75

1 b Reichlin Reto (2002) 17.25
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
- Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75

1 Herger Elias (2002) 17.25
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.75

1 Betschart Xaver (2002) 17.25
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.75
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 17.00
o Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Jauch Marco (2002) 17.00
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Steiner Samuel (2005) 20.00

+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 10.00
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

 
1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

 
1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 20.00

+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00
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1 Arnold Elias (2006) 20.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

2 Widmer Fadri (2005) 19.75
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 19.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 10.00

1 a Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 19.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 19.75
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00

1 a Lacher Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 b Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 19.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75

1 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 19.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

1 c Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.75
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 d Gisler Marco (2006) 19.75
+ Rhyner Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Appert Ueli (2005) 19.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75

1 a Poletti Diego (2006) 19.00
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.00
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

1 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 19.00
- Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

1 c Marty Remo (2005) 19.00
- Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.00
+ Bachmann Nick (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2006) 18.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 18.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00

1 Suter Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75

1 b Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.50
+ Lattmann Nils (2005) 10.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 10.00
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 a Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

1 b Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 c Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.50
+ Uhr Alex (2006) 10.00
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 d Beeler Bryan (2005) 18.50
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Timon (2006) 10.00

1 e Bamert Mathis (2005) 18.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 b von Rickenbach René (2006) 18.25
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 c Suter Elias (2006) 18.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 a Schuler Mike (2006) 18.25
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Jonas (2006) 18.25
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Schuler Armin (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.25
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75

1 Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.25
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.25
+ Rusterholz Timon (2006) 9.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 a Costa Gabriel (2006) 18.25
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
+ Uhr Alex (2006) 9.75

1 b Briker Raphael (2006) 18.25
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Schuler Armin (2006) 9.75

1 Betschart Tino (2005) 18.25
+ Dober Mike (2006) 9.75
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Edi (2006) 17.75
- Bachmann Nick (2006) 9.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.75

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 17.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50
- Dober Mike (2006) 9.00

1 Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 17.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
- Bossert Nick (2006) 9.00

1 Dober Mike (2006) 17.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50
- Schmid Simon (2006) 9.00

1 Bossert Nick (2006) 17.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
- Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.00

1 Bachmann Nick (2006) 17.50
- Steiner Edi (2006) 9.00
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 17.25
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

1 a Müller Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
- Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75

1 b Lattmann Nils (2005) 17.25
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
- Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 c Kaiser Fabian (2006) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
- Lattmann Nils (2005) 8.75

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 17.25
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 a Wild Marco (2005) 17.25
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.25
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Gross Jan (2006) 17.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75
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1 b Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.25
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.75
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.50

1 Walker Mike (2005) 17.00
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Uhr Alex (2006) 17.00
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 b Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50

1 c Steiner Nando (2005) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 a Schuler Armin (2006) 17.00
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 b Rusterholz Timon (2006) 17.00
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Jauch Manuel (2005) 17.00
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50


